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As soon as we have an overview of dishes and drinks for Pazani from West Elkridge, we will publish it here.
In the meantime, feel free to check out the menus in the surrounding area.
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Pazani Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Pasta Dishes

VEGGIE LASAGNA

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Burger

BBQ BURGER

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI LUCIANO

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Tortellini

TORTELLINI ROSE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

$7.0

$18.0

$16.0

$9.0

$15.0

$19.0

$7.0

$17.0

Main Course

LAMB GYRO

Hamburgers

CHESAPEAKE BURGER

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Pasta - Penne

PENNE CARBONARA

Paninis
AMERICANO PANINI

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

Gratinated Noodles

RIGATONI AL PROSCIUTTO

Wine

MARSALA

Kids Menu

KID'S FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Nudelspezialitdten

GNOCCI SORRENTINA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$13.0

$15.0

$17.0

$20.0

$15.0

$13.0

$20.0

$11.0

$18.0
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Wednesday Offer

RIGATONI SICILIANO

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Pasta - Tortellini
TORTELLINI BOSCAIOLA

Kid's Menu

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS WITH
FRIES

Pizza @ 27Cm

PRIMAVERA PIZZA

Pizza Gro3 @ 30Cm

DIAVOLO PIZZA

Pizza Napoletana
SORRENTINA PIZZA

Calzones

HAWAIIAN CALZONE

Cold Beverages
BOTTLED APPLE JUICE

Drink

UNSWEET TEA BOTTLE

$18.0

$8.0

$20.0

$10.0

$18.0

$3.5

$4.0

Chef's Signature Dishes

ROSE CREAM SAUCE

Pasta Station
LINGUINI SAUSAGE

Signature Subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB

Pizza Rosse (Red)
CARNOSA PIZZA

Signature Hot
Overstuffed Subs

CHICKEN STEAK SUB

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Seafood Entrees
SHRIMP VENEZIANO

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Imported Pastas
SCAMPI SHRIMP

Red Pizzas

SICILIAN PIZZA

Hot Italian Subs

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB

$15.0

$18.0

$13.0

$13.0

$20.0

$13.0

$22.0

$13.0
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Cocktail

MARGARITA

Franco’s Traditional

Pizzas
BIANCA WHITE PIZZA

Poultry & Meats

CHICKEN CAPRESE $16.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $12.0

Make Your Own Pasta

PESTO SAUCE( ITALIAN PESTO) $14.0

Specialty Pizza &
Stromboli
SPINACH AND TOMATO

Calzone And Stromboli

CHICKEN, MUSHROOM, ONION

CALZONE $18.0

Fondos - Pastas

MEDITERRANEAN FETTUCCINE $24.0

Subs & Grinders

CHICKEN DELUXE SUB $14.0
Kid's Menu 10 & Under
KID'S PENNE PASTA WITH

BUTTER $10.0

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESE STEAK SUB $13.0

Kids Menu (10 And
Under)

KID'S MAC AND CHEESE $10.0

| primi / Pasta

VODKA SAUCE $15.0

Mini Pizzas - @ 20Cm

CARBONARA PIZZA

Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats & Proteins
GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP $22.0

Tivoli's Sandwiches

ITALIAN COLD CUT SuUB $13.0
Uncategorized

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $13.0
PARMIGIANA ’

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.5
WATER
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Antipasti

GAMBERI ARRABBIATA $22.0
PROSCIUTTO MOZZARELLA $16.0
Gnocchi

GNOCCHI PESTO $17.0
GNOCCHI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.0

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE $14.0
MEAT SAUCE $16.0
Fish

GRILLED SALMON $24.0
SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $20.0
BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

BAKED EGGPLANT $13.0

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA $17.0
PENNE VODKA $16.0

Make Your Own Pizza
LARGE 16" SICILIAN THICK

CRUST PIZZA $25.0
N. Y. STYLE THIN CRUST PIZZA
Popular Items
JUMBO WINGS
COKE BOTTLE $3.8
Soups
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $8.0
PORTO-MUSHROOM SOUP $8.0
CHICKEN SOUP $6.0
Sandwiches
t CHEESE STEAK
DELUXE SUB $14.0

PORTOBELLO PANINI  $13.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN

PANINI $15.0
Seafood
FRIED CALAMARI $14.0
CALAMARI
STUFFED SHELLS $15.0
Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE $16.0
VEGGIE CALZONE $18.0
CALZONE

Italian Specialties
ARANCINI $10.0
CHICKEN PICCATA $21.0
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STROMBOLI

Classic Italian Dishes
GARLIC MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI
ANGEL HAIR MEATSAUCE
LINGUINI PESTO (ITALIAN PESTO)

Burgers And Paninis
VEGETARANO PANINI
PANCAPRESE PANINI

POLLO TOSCANO PANINI

Side Dishes

SAUTEED SPINACH

RAPINI

GARLIC KNOTS WITH SAUCE
ONION RINGS

Dessert
CHEESECAKE
CANNOLI

TIRAMISU
LIMONCELLO CAKE

Subs

MEATBALL PARM SUB
CHEESE BURGER SUB
GRILLED CHICKEN SUB
TUNA SuB

Kid&#39;S Menu

KID'S SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALL AND TOMATO SAUCE

$15.0

$18.0
$18.0
$15.0

$13.0
$13.0
$15.0

$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$10.0

$11.0

KID'S CHEESE RAVIOLI(4PCS) $11.0
KID'S LINGUINI MARINARA $10.0
KID'S RIGATONI IN MEATSAUCE $11.0
Drinks

20 OZ. SAN PELLEGRINO $4.0
SPARKLING WATER

BEER

DIET COKE BOTTLE $3.8
SPRITE BOTTLE $3.8
SWEET TEA BOTTLE $4.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

MEDITERRANEAN

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $20.0
CHICKEN MILANESE $13.0

CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Pasta Lunch Combos
11. PENNE VODKA LUNCH COMBO $16.0

12. LINGUINI MEATBALL LUNCH
COMBO

13. SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
LUNCH COMBO

$16.0

$16.0
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14. VEGGIE LASAGNA LUNCH
COMBO

15. RIGATONI BOLEGNESE LUNCH

COMBO

16. CHICKEN ALFREDO LUNCH
COMBO

17. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA LUNCH

COMBO

18. FETTUCCUNE MEDITERRANEO

LUNCH COMBO

Entrées

MUSHROOM AND
BLUE FLATBREAD

MOZZARELLA
TRIANGLE

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET( 5PCS)

SAUSAGE , PEPPERS ONION
(APPETIZER)

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS (3 PCS)

GARLIC BREAD
TOMATO CREAM SOUP
BUFFALO WINGS
ONION RINGS

Lunch Combos

1. MEATBALL PARMESAN SUB
LUNCH COMBO

2. CHEESESTEAK SUB LUNCH
COMBO

3. POLLO TUSCANO PANINI
LUNCH COMBO

4. LAMB GYRO LUNCH COMBO

5. GREEK CHICKEN SALAD
LUNCH COMBO

6. SALMON CAESAR SALAD
LUNCH COMBO

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$17.0

$15.0

$10.0
$15.0
$13.0

$10.0
$7.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

7. MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP
SALAD LUNCH COMBO

8. MEAT CALZONE LUNCH COMBO $17.0

9. PIZZA SLICE AND SALAD
LUNCH COMBO

10. TWO PIZZA SLICES LUNCH
COMBO

$16.0

$10.0

$10.0

Party Special ( Catering)

5 LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZA $79.0
5 LARGE 16" GOURMET PIZZA $99.0
HALF TRAY GARLIC KNOTS $40.0
FULL TRAY GARLIC KNOTS $70.0
50 PCS JUMBO WINGS $70.0
HALF TRAY SUBS OR PANINI $75.0
PLATTER

EE,I&#:;;Y SUBS OR PANINI $125.0
HALF TRAY ITALIAN CLASSICS $75.0
PASTA

EX;_II__:RAY ITALIAN CLASSICS $140.0
HALF TRAY GOURMET PASTA $90.0

FULL TRAY GOURMET PASTA $175.0
HALF TRAY DESSERT PLATTER $60.0
FULL TRAY DESSERT PLATTER  $115.0

Salads
'\SAAAEEDYOUR OWN $10.0
" PAZANI HOUSE SALAD $10.0
GREEK SALAD $11.0
CAESAR SALAD $11.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $11.0

ARUGULA SALAD $12.0
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GOAT CHEESE RASPBERRY
SALAD

SPINACH SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
PAZANI WEDGE SALAD
CHEF SALAD

HALF TRAY SALAD
FULL TRAY SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

$12.0

$14.0
$13.0
$10.0
$16.0
$35.0
$65.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
Agggﬁ PASTA

CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
BREAD
SALAD
PANINI
SPAGHETTI
MEAT

FISH

SOuP
MUSSELS
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
BURGER

Pizza

MEAT CALZONE
SUPREME PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

$18.0

MEATBALL, RICOTTA BASIL
MUSHROOM, HAM ONION
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
MONTESE PIZZA

AMALFI PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA
CHEESE PIZZA

GARLIC PIZZA

ITALIAN PIZZA

PIZZA SPAGHETTI
TOSCANA PIZZA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
GARLIC
TORTELLINI

HAM

PARMESAN
BUTTER
SPINACH
PARMIGIANA
MUSHROOMS
SALMON
SEAFOOD
BEEF

PORK MEAT
PRAWNS
TOMATO
SAUSAGE
ONION
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Pasta LINGUINI POSITANO

ITALIAN PLATE $12.0 RAVIOLI CHESAPEAKE

BAKED PASTA $18.0 SALMON ROSE PENNE PASTA $22.0

MEAT LASAGNA $18.0 RIGATONI AL SALMON $22.0
MEAT RAVIOLI $20.0 PACCHERI CHICKEN PESTO $21.0
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $21.0 ORECCHIETTE MONTESE $19.0
SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $22.0 ALFREDO SAUCE $14.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALL $18.0 BOLEGNESE SAUCE $17.0
PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE $19.0 PAPPARDELLE
PENNE ARRABBIATA POLLO $21.0 RIGATONI
PAPPARDELLE AL SAUSAGE $21.0 SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
BAKED PACCHERI MEATBALL $20.0 PASTA ALFREDO
GNOCCI CAPRESE $19.0 CHICKEN ALFREDO
LINGUINE GAMBERI $22.0 FETTUCCINE

RAVIOLI

Pazani
6060 Marshalee Dr, Elkridge, MD Opening Hours:
21075, United States, West Monday 15:00-21:30
Elkridge Tuesday 11:00-21:30

Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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