





https://menuweb.menu 6060 Marshalee Dr, Elkridge, MD 21075, United States, West Elkridge +14105405777 - http://eatatpazani.com









EGGPLANT TAPAS



Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0	Main Course	\$13.0
Pasta Dishes VEGGIE LASAGNA	\$18.0	Hamburgers CHESAPEAKE BURGER	\$15.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$17.0
Burger BBQ BURGER	\$16.0	Pasta - Penne Penne Carbonara	\$20.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	Paninis AMERICANO PANINI	\$15.0
Fish Dishes		Gyros	
CALAMARI LUCIANO	\$15.0	CHICKEN GYRO	\$13.0
Meat Dishes		Gratinated Noodles	
MEATBALLS		RIGATONI AL PROSCIUTTO	\$20.0
Side Orders EGGPLANT PARM	\$19.0	Wine MARSALA	
Vegetarian Dishes		Kids Menu	
CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	KID'S FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$11.0
Tortellini TORTELLINI ROSE	\$17.0	Nudelspezialitäten GNOCCI SORRENTINA	\$18.0
Tapas		Chicken Wings	

WINGS

UNSWEET TEA BOTTLE

THE STATE OF	
	d

Wednesday Offer		Chef's Signature Dishes		
RIGATONI SICILIANO	\$18.0	ROSÉ CREAM SAUCE	\$15.0	
Toppings		Pasta Station		
TOPPINGS		LINGUINI SAUSAGE	\$18.0	
Vegetables		Signature Subs		
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$8.0	CHICKEN PARM SUB	\$13.0	
Pasta - Tortellini		Pizza Rosse (Red)		
TORTELLINI BOSCAIOLA	\$20.0	CARNOSA PIZZA		
Kid's Menu		Signature Hot		
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS WITH	\$10.0	Overstuffed Subs		
FRIES	\$10.0	CHICKEN STEAK SUB	\$13.0	
Pizza Ø 27Cm		Hot Heros (Lunch)		
PRIMAVERA PIZZA		SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$20.0	
Pizza Groß Ø 30Cm		0		
DIAVOLO PIZZA		Seafood Entrees		
		SHRIMP VENEZIANO	\$13.0	
Pizza Napoletana		Bottled Beers		
SORRENTINA PIZZA		DUVEL		
Calzones		Imported Pastas		
HAWAIIAN CALZONE	\$18.0	Imported Pastas	000.0	
Oold Daverage		SCAMPI SHRIMP	\$22.0	
Cold Beverages		Red Pizzas		
BOTTLED APPLE JUICE	\$3.5	SICILIAN PIZZA		
Drink		Hot Italian Subs		
LINGWEET TEA BOTTLE	¢4.0	i lot italiali oabo		

\$4.0

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB

\$13.0



Cocktail

MARGARITA

Franco's Traditional Pizzas

BIANCA WHITE PIZZA

Poultry & Meats

CHICKEN CAPRESE \$16.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA \$12.0

Make Your Own Pasta

PESTO SAUCE(ITALIAN PESTO) \$14.0

Specialty Pizza & Stromboli

SPINACH AND TOMATO

Calzone And Stromboli

CHICKEN, MUSHROOM, ONION \$18.0

Fondos - Pastas

MEDITERRANEAN FETTUCCINE \$24.0

Subs & Grinders

CHICKEN DELUXE SUB \$14.0

Kid's Menu 10 & Under

KID'S PENNE PASTA WITH BUTTER

\$10.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESE STEAK SUB \$13.0

Kids Menu (10 And Under)

KID'S MAC AND CHEESE \$10.0

I primi / Pasta

VODKA SAUCE \$15.0

Mini Pizzas - Ø 20Cm

CARBONARA PIZZA

Custom Chopped Salad - Meats & Proteins

GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP \$22.0

Tivoli's Sandwiches

ITALIAN COLD CUT SUB \$13.0

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
PARMIGIANA
\$13.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER \$2.5

WATER

	1	
		1
·		

Antipasti		Make Your Own Pizza	
GAMBERI ARRABBIATA	\$22.0	LARGE 16" SICILIAN THICK	\$25.0
PROSCIUTTO MOZZARELLA	\$16.0	N. Y. STYLE THIN CRUST PIZZA	,
Gnocchi		Domision Homes	
GNOCCHI PESTO	\$17.0	Popular Items	
GNOCCHI		JUMBO WINGS	
		COKE BOTTLE	\$3.8
Starters & Salads		Coupo	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Soups	
FRENCH FRIES		PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$8.0
		PORTO-MUSHROOM SOUP	\$8.0
Sauces		CHICKEN SOUP	\$6.0
MARINARA SAUCE	\$14.0	Sandwiches	
MEAT SAUCE	\$16.0		
Fish		CHEESE STEAK DELUXE SUB	\$14.0
Fish		PORTOBELLO PANINI	\$13.0
GRILLED SALMON	\$24.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$15.0
SEA BASS		PANINI	·
Chicken Dishes		Seafood	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
BBQ CHICKEN		CALAMARI	
		STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.0
Starters			
BAKED EGGPLANT	\$13.0	Calzone	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA		CHEESE CALZONE	\$16.0
		VEGGIE CALZONE	\$18.0
Penne		CALZONE	
PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$17.0	Haliam Ossasialuta	
PENNE VODKA	\$16.0	Italian Specialties	
		ARANCINI	\$10.0
		CHICKEN PICCATA	\$21.0



STROMBOLI	\$15.0	KID'S CHEESE RAVIOLI(4PCS)	\$11.0
		KID'S LINGUINI MARINARA	\$10.0
Classic Italian Dishes		KID'S RIGATONI IN MEATSAUCE	\$11.0
GARLIC MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI	\$18.0	.	
ANGEL HAIR MEATSAUCE	\$18.0	Drinks	
LINGUINI PESTO (ITALIAN PESTO)	\$15.0	20 OZ. SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0
Burgers And Paninis		BEER	
VEGETARANO PANINI	\$13.0	DIET COKE BOTTLE	\$3.8
PANCAPRESE PANINI	\$13.0	SPRITE BOTTLE	\$3.8
POLLO TOSCANO PANINI	\$15.0	SWEET TEA BOTTLE	\$4.0
Side Dishes		Restaurant Category	
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$8.0	ITALIAN	
RAPINI	\$7.0	VEGETARIAN	
GARLIC KNOTS WITH SAUCE	\$8.0	DESSERT	
ONION RINGS	\$8.0	GLUTEN FREE	
		MEDITERRANEAN	
Dessert		Obitalian	
CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	Chicken	
CANNOLI	\$7.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$20.0
TIRAMISU	\$7.0	CHICKEN MILANESE	\$13.0
LIMONCELLO CAKE	\$7.0	CHICKEN WINGS	
_		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
Subs		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
MEATBALL PARM SUB	\$13.0	CHICKEN PARM	
CHEESE BURGER SUB	\$13.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	
GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$13.0	Doote Lunch Comboo	
TUNA SUB	\$10.0	Pasta Lunch Combos	
			\$16.0
Kid'S Menu		12. LINGUINI MEATBALL LUNCH COMBO	\$16.0
KID'S SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL AND TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.0	13. SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$16.0

LUNCH COMBO



14. VEGGIE COMBO	LASAGNA LUNCH	\$16.0		RRANEAN SHRIMP NCH COMBO	\$16.0
	ONI BOLEGNESE LUNCH	\$16.0	8. MEAT CA	ALZONE LUNCH COMBO	\$17.0
	EN ALFREDO LUNCH	\$16.0	9. PIZZA SL LUNCH CO	ICE AND SALAD MBO	\$10.0
COMBO 17. CHICKE COMBO	EN PARMIGIANA LUNCH	\$16.0	10. TWO PI	ZZA SLICES LUNCH	\$10.0
18. FETTUC	CCUNE MEDITERRANEO MBO	\$17.0	Party S	Special (Caterin	g)
			5 LARGE 1	6" CHEESE PIZZA	\$79.0
Entrée :	S		5 LARGE 1	6" GOURMET PIZZA	\$99.0
	MUSHROOM AND	\$15.0	HALF TRAY	GARLIC KNOTS	\$40.0
	BLUE FLATBREAD	Ψ13.0	FULL TRAY	GARLIC KNOTS	\$70.0
	MOZZARELLA TRIANGLE	\$10.0	50 PCS JUI	MBO WINGS	\$70.0
CHICKEN T	ENDER BASKET(5PCS)	\$15.0	HALF TRAY	SUBS OR PANINI	\$75.0
SAUSAGE (APPETIZE	, PEPPERS ONION R)	\$13.0	FULL TRAY	SUBS OR PANINI	\$125.0
HOMEMAD	E MEATBALLS (3 PCS)	\$10.0		/ ITALIAN CLASSICS	\$75.0
GARLIC BE	READ	\$7.0	PASTA		Ψ13.0
TOMATO C	REAM SOUP		FULL TRAY PASTA	'ITALIAN CLASSICS	\$140.0
BUFFALO \	WINGS		HALF TRAY	GOURMET PASTA	\$90.0
ONION RIN	GS		FULL TRAY	GOURMET PASTA	\$175.0
Lunch	Combos		HALF TRAY	/ DESSERT PLATTER	\$60.0
			FULL TRAY	DESSERT PLATTER	\$115.0
1. MEATBA LUNCH CO	LL PARMESAN SUB MBO	\$16.0	Colodo		
2. CHEESE COMBO	STEAK SUB LUNCH	\$16.0	Salads	MAKE YOUR OWN	
3. POLLO T	USCANO PANINI	\$16.0		SALAD	\$10.0
	YRO LUNCH COMBO	\$16.0		PAZANI HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0
	CHICKEN SALAD		045045	GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
LUNCH CO		\$15.0	CAESAR S		\$11.0
	I CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0		ANEAN SALAD	\$11.0
LUNCH COMBO			ARUGULA	SALAU	\$12.0



GOAT CHEESE RASPBERRY SALAD	\$12.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$14.0
CAPRESE SALAD	\$13.0
PAZANI WEDGE SALAD	\$10.0
CHEF SALAD	\$16.0
HALF TRAY SALAD	\$35.0
FULL TRAY SALAD	\$65.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



ITALIAN SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

PASTA
PIZZA
CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

BREAD

SALAD

PANINI

SPAGHETTI

MEAT

FISH

SOUP

MUSSELS

APPETIZER

DESSERTS

BURGER

Pizza

MEAT CALZONE
SUPREME PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MEATBALL, RICOTTA BASIL

MUSHROOM, HAM ONION

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

MONTESE PIZZA

AMALFI PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA

CHEESE PIZZA

GARLIC PIZZA

ITALIAN PIZZA

PIZZA SPAGHETTI

TOSCANA PIZZA

Ingredients Used



CHEESE
GARLIC
TORTELLINI

HAM

PARMESAN

BUTTER

SPINACH

PARMIGIANA

MUSHROOMS

SALMON

SEAFOOD

BEEF

PORK MEAT

PRAWNS

TOMATO

SAUSAGE

ONION

\$18.0



Pasta		LINGUINI POSITANO	\$24.0
ITALIAN PLATE	\$12.0	RAVIOLI CHESAPEAKE	\$21.0
BAKED PASTA	\$18.0	SALMON ROSE PENNE PASTA	\$22.0
MEAT LASAGNA	\$18.0	RIGATONI AL SALMON	\$22.0
MEAT RAVIOLI	\$20.0	PACCHERI CHICKEN PESTO	\$21.0
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$21.0	ORECCHIETTE MONTESE	\$19.0
SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$22.0	ALFREDO SAUCE	\$14.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALL	\$18.0	BOLEGNESE SAUCE	\$17.0
PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$19.0	PAPPARDELLE	
PENNE ARRABBIATA POLLO	\$21.0	RIGATONI	
PAPPARDELLE AL SAUSAGE	\$21.0	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	
BAKED PACCHERI MEATBALL	\$20.0	PASTA ALFREDO	
GNOCCI CAPRESE	\$19.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO	
LINGUINE GAMBERI	\$22.0	FETTUCCINE	
		RAVIOLI	

Pazani

6060 Marshalee Dr, Elkridge, MD 21075, United States, West Elkridge **Opening Hours:**

Monday 15:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

